No. C79633

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Oct 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

DAVIDSON INVESTMENT ADVISORS, INC.
JANET SMITH

PO BOX 390

BOISE ID 83701

JEFFREY NESSET

301 D STREET, SUITE A
LEWISTON ID 83501

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR RAY ROUND 283 W. FRONT STREET SUITE 101
DIRECTOR BOB FROEHLICH 504 RIDGEMOOR DRIVE

DIRECTOR DAVID POLLOCK 701 5TH AVENUE SUITE 1800
DIRECTOR ROBERT BRADY 10250 REGENCY CIRCLE SUITE 500
DIRECTOR BILL JOHNSTONE 8 THIRD STREET NORTH
DIRECTOR TOM CONNAGHAN 8 THIRD STREET NORTH
PRESIDENT ANDREW I DAVIDSON 8 THIRD STREET NORTH
SECRETARY ANDERS T. BERRY 8 THIRD STREET NORTH
TREASURER TOM S. NELSON 8 THIRD STREET NORTH
DIRECTOR DOUGLAS A WOODCOCK TWO CENTERPOINTE DR., STE. 400

City
MISSOULA
WILLOWBROOK
SEATTLE
OMAHA

GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
LAKE OSWEGO

State
MT
L
WA
NE
MT
MT

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
59802
60527
98104
68114
59401
59401
59401
59401
59401
97035

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

DE
C 79633

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Andrew I. Davidson
Name (type or print): Andrew 1. Davidson

Date: 08/09/2010

Title: President

Processed 08/09/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




