No. C 79633		Due no later than Oct 31, 2010		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)											
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. DAVIDSON INVESTMENT ADVISORS, INC. JANET SMITH PO BOX 390 BOISE ID 83701		JEFFREY NESSET 301 D STREET, SUITE A LEWISTON ID 83501 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								1. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pres	ident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	RAY ROUND		283 W. FRONT STREET SUITE 101	MISSOULA	MT	USA	59802								
DIRECTOR	BOB FROEHLICH		504 RIDGEMOOR DRIVE	WILLOWBROOK	IL	USA	60527								
DIRECTOR	DAVID POLLOCK		701 5TH AVENUE SUITE 1800	SEATTLE	WA	USA	98104								
DIRECTOR	ROBERT BRADY		10250 REGENCY CIRCLE SUITE 500	OMAHA	NE	USA	68114								
DIRECTOR	RECTOR BILL JOHNSTONE		8 THIRD STREET NORTH	GREAT FALLS	MT	USA	59401								
DIRECTOR	TOM CONNAGHAN		8 THIRD STREET NORTH	GREAT FALLS	MT	USA	59401								
PRESIDENT	ANDREW I DAVIDSON		8 THIRD STREET NORTH	GREAT FALLS	MT	USA	59401								
SECRETARY	ANDERS T. BERRY		8 THIRD STREET NORTH	GREAT FALLS	MT	USA	59401								
TREASURER	REASURER TOM S. NELSON		8 THIRD STREET NORTH	GREAT FALLS	MT	USA	59401								
DIRECTOR	DOUGLAS A	WOODCOCK	TWO CENTERPOINTE DR., STE. 400	LAKE OSWEGO	OR	USA	97035								
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report mu													
DE C 79633		Signature: Andrev	Date: 08/09/2010												
		Name (type or pri	Title: President												
Processed 08/09/2010		* Electronically provide	ded signatures are accepted as original sign	natures.											